
                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys Varsity Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    49  Boyceville                                  (19:44.7  98:43.2 1:46.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Clayton Score           9    19:09.3
  2      7  Riley Naughton          10   19:17.7
  3      9  Forest Bettendorf       12   19:32.0
  4     11  Isaac Williams          12   19:48.9
  5     17  Nicholas Keeley         11   20:55.3
  6   ( 18) Easton Lange            9    21:04.3
  7   ( 24) Eli Cole                10   21:47.4

  2.    57  Shell Lake                                  (20:02.7  100:13.5 2:27.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Dylan Christel          11   18:52.9
  2      8  Ben Stouffer            9    19:24.9
  3     10  Spencer Palmer          12   19:41.4
  4     16  Obediah Weideman        12   20:54.0
  5     19  Will Malmin             12   21:20.3
  6   ( 34) Channing Linton         9    24:36.2
  7   ( 35) Nathan Whitmore         12   24:37.5

  3.    74  Turtle Lake                                 (20:20.4  101:41.9 3:15.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Caidon Scheps           12   18:38.3
  2      6  Michael Quechulpa-Le    10   19:14.8
  3     13  Aronne Christenson      12   20:03.3
  4     26  Colin Kurschner         10   21:51.5
  5     27  Gavin Snyder            9    21:54.0

  4.    96  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (21:34.1  107:50.3 5:58.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brett Feather           11   18:07.0
  2     14  Maxim Severson          11   20:17.2
  3     20  Sven Briggs             10   21:31.7
  4     30  Jon Wendt               12   23:48.7
  5     31  Rj Hoffman              12   24:05.7
  6   ( 38) Mason Zemke             11   27:16.6
  7   ( 39) Ryan Bittorf            10   33:03.0

  5.   103  Clear Lake                                  (21:41.1  108:25.2 4:11.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Malachi Perry           9    20:01.4
  2     15  Owen Brantner           9    20:52.4
  3     21  Haydin Cain             9    21:36.1
  4     23  Trent Abramczak         10   21:42.3
  5     32  Noah Burlingame         9    24:13.0
  6   ( 33) Oliver Wood             9    24:24.3
  7   ( 36) Charles Schmidt         10   24:51.3

  6.   107  Birchwood                                   (21:37.9  108:09.5 4:23.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Gunnar Corry            11   18:39.7
  2     22  Landon Ragsdale         11   21:38.0
  3     25  Drake Rademaker         11   21:51.0
  4     28  Everett Hafenstein-J    11   22:57.2
  5     29  Cole Ragsdale           9    23:03.6
  6   ( 37) Sawyer Hart             9    26:37.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brett Feather      11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 18:07.0  5:50 
    2    2 Caidon Scheps      12   Turtle Lake               18:38.3  6:00 
    3    3 Gunnar Corry       11   Birchwood                 18:39.7  6:01 
    4    4 Dylan Christel     11   Shell Lake                18:52.9  6:05 
    5    5 Clayton Score      9    Boyceville                19:09.3  6:10 
    6    6 Michael Quechulpa- 10   Turtle Lake               19:14.8  6:12 
    7    7 Riley Naughton     10   Boyceville                19:17.7  6:13 
    8      Connor Ptacek      12   Bruce                     19:22.3  6:15 
    9    8 Ben Stouffer       9    Shell Lake                19:24.9  6:15 
   10    9 Forest Bettendorf  12   Boyceville                19:32.0  6:18 
   11   10 Spencer Palmer     12   Shell Lake                19:41.4  6:21 
   12   11 Isaac Williams     12   Boyceville                19:48.9  6:23 
   13   12 Malachi Perry      9    Clear Lake                20:01.4  6:27 
   14   13 Aronne Christenson 12   Turtle Lake               20:03.3  6:28 
   15   14 Maxim Severson     11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 20:17.2  6:32 
   16      Carl Morse         10   Siren                     20:22.8  6:34 
   17      Kaleb Schmidt      10   Siren                     20:23.3  6:34 
   18      Josh Price         9    Bruce                     20:45.9  6:41 
   19   15 Owen Brantner      9    Clear Lake                20:52.4  6:44 
   20   16 Obediah Weideman   12   Shell Lake                20:54.0  6:44 
   21   17 Nicholas Keeley    11   Boyceville                20:55.3  6:45 
   22   18 Easton Lange       9    Boyceville                21:04.3  6:47 
   23   19 Will Malmin        12   Shell Lake                21:20.3  6:53 
   24   20 Sven Briggs        10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 21:31.7  6:56 
   25   21 Haydin Cain        9    Clear Lake                21:36.1  6:58 
   26   22 Landon Ragsdale    11   Birchwood                 21:38.0  6:58 
   27   23 Trent Abramczak    10   Clear Lake                21:42.3  7:00 
   28   24 Eli Cole           10   Boyceville                21:47.4  7:01 
   29   25 Drake Rademaker    11   Birchwood                 21:51.0  7:02 
   30   26 Colin Kurschner    10   Turtle Lake               21:51.5  7:03 
   31   27 Gavin Snyder       9    Turtle Lake               21:54.0  7:03 
   32   28 Everett Hafenstein 11   Birchwood                 22:57.2  7:24 
   33   29 Cole Ragsdale      9    Birchwood                 23:03.6  7:26 
   34   30 Jon Wendt          12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 23:48.7  7:40 
   35   31 Rj Hoffman         12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 24:05.7  7:46 
   36   32 Noah Burlingame    9    Clear Lake                24:13.0  7:48 
   37   33 Oliver Wood        9    Clear Lake                24:24.3  7:52 
   38   34 Channing Linton    9    Shell Lake                24:36.2  7:56 
   39   35 Nathan Whitmore    12   Shell Lake                24:37.5  7:56 
   40   36 Charles Schmidt    10   Clear Lake                24:51.3  8:00 
   41      Brian Fabozzi      9    Shell Lake                25:04.6  8:05 
   42      Chase Crosby       12   Shell Lake                26:21.0  8:29 
   43   37 Sawyer Hart        9    Birchwood                 26:37.2  8:35 
   44   38 Mason Zemke        11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 27:16.6  8:47 
   45      Axel Beestman      9    Clear Lake                27:51.5  8:58 
   46      Ryan Kirk          9    Clear Lake                29:42.2  9:34 
   47      Rees Whitmore      9    Shell Lake                29:45.8  9:35 
   48   39 Ryan Bittorf       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 33:03.0 10:39 
   49      Mike Spindler      12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 34:09.0 11:00 
   50      Owen Williamson    11   Shell Lake                37:27.7 12:04 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


